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Calendar of Events

For information about Harlem Hospital Centers Calendar of Events contact:
Public Affairs Office (212)-939-1370

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 1st, 8", 15™ 22" & 29th
Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Wednesday, October 5", 12", 19" & 22nd
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Friday, October 7", 14™ 21% & 28th

Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Monday, October 10"
Columbus Day Observed

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 2™, 9™ 16", 23 & 30"
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Thursday, November 3"

Harlem Auxiliary Annual Public Meeting

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
1:00pm — 4:00pm

Friday, November 4™, 11" 18" & 25"

Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Saturday, November 57, 12 19th & 26™

Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Tuesday, November 8"
Election Day Observed

Friday, November 11"
Veterans Day Observed

Wednesday, November 16™

Radiology Conference

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
7:00am — 5:00pm

Thursday, November 24"
Thanksgiving Day Observed



DECEMBER

Friday, December 2"

Annual National Stroke Conference

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
7:00am — 5:30pm

Friday, December, 2™ 9™ 16™ 23" & 30th
Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Saturday, December 3, 10", 17", 24™ & 31%
Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Monday, December 26"
Christmas Day Observed



